

Misc.case-37/2024
CIS-39/2024

Order dated-28/06/2024

Today is fixed for SR/APPR.
Petitioner is filed lower hazira.
Due to resolution of Bar Association.
The case is adjourned today for end of justice.
To 31/07/2024 for SR/APPR.

Dic & Typ

Judicial Magistrate 1st court
Raghunathpur, Purulia